Colorado County
Monthly Financial Report
December 2023

In accordance with Section 114.025 of the Texas Local Government Code, this report for the
month of December, 2023 is prepared for Commissioner’s Court and the 25 Judicial District
Judges.

In accordance with the requirements of Section 114.024 of the Texas Local Government Code
January 22,2024.

This report is delivered as an unaudited draft report, pending final auditor and conversion
adjustments to present the financial statements on an accrual basis of accounting.

Table of Contents

Section 1 Combined Statement of Receipts & Disbursements and Cash on Deposit
Section 2 Summary of Revenues and Expenditures (Budget to Actual Report)
Section 3 County Bond indebtedness

Section 4 Current Claims for Payment for Review and Approval

Additional information will be presented in final form for all relevant periods after all
adjustments are recorded and reconciled.







































































































































anse Approval Report

Fund
0012 - General Fund
0014 - Airport

0016 - America Rescue Plan

0021 - Road & Bridge Pct 1
0022 - Road & Bridge Pct 2
0023 - Road & Bridge Pct 3
0024 - Road & Bridge Pct 4

0031 - Election Services Contract

0050 - Security Fund

Account Number

0012-0400-00-61000
0012-0400-00-61700
0012-0400-00-62640
0012-0401-00-60400
0012-0403-00-61000
0012-0410-00-61000
0012-0410-00-61700
0012-0410-00-62605
0012-0428-00-61000
0012-0428-00-61305
0012-0433-00-62664
0012-0450-00-61000
0012-0451-00-61700
0012-0451-00-62640
0012-0452-00-62000
0012-0452-00-62600
0012-0453-00-44268
0012-0453-00-61000
0012-0453-00-62640
0012-0454-00-62640
0012-0454-00-66651

0012-0475-00-69012
0012-0495-00-61000

0012-0495-00-62640
0012-0497-00-61000
0012-0499-00-61000
0012-0499-00-62640
0012-0510-00-62690
0012-0510-00-63000
0012-0510-00-63200
0012-0510-00-63210
0012-0510-00-63415
0012-0510-00-63500
0012-0525-00-61700
0012-0530-00-69074
0012-0540-20-62640
0012-0540-20-62670
0012-0540-20-63400
0012-0540-20-70500
0012-0540-21-62612
0012-0540-24-63420
0012-0540-25-61000
0012-0540-25-61700
0012-0540-25-62100

Fund Summary

Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Name
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
CONFERENCE/SEMINAR
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
COMM TRAINING/CONF
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
COMMUNICATION EXPE
CONFERENCES/SEMINA
VOTING SUPPLIES/PRINT
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
LAW BOOKS/ON-LINE SU
COURT REPORTERS EXPE
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
CONFERENCES/SEMINA
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
TRAVEL EXPENSES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
JUSTICE OF PEACE PCT. &
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
SUPPUIES/EQUIPMENT U
OFFICE RENT

CO/DIST ATTY OFFICE EX
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
UTILITIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES
REPAIRS TO BLDGS
REPAIRS TO EQUIPMENT
REPAIR M IALS
CONFERENCES/SEMINA
STATE HOMELAND SECU
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
FUEL& OIL

RADIOS & RADIO REPAIR
EQUIPMENT OVER $500
AMBULANCE SUPPLIES
REPAIRS TO AMB/EQUIP
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
CONFERENCES/SEMINA
UNIFORMS

Expense Amount
97,081.32
84.45
68,900.00
8,570.48
5,043.86
4,108.12
1,534.70
-37.98
20.00
185,304.95

Expense Amount
17.36
150.00
40.72
250.00
17.37
17.37
1,284.47
5,152.36
17.36
76.00
586.25
17.37
75.00
73.95
21.04
40.31
241.40
17.36
143.86
106.22
390.00
534.31
17.36
186.91
17.36
141.69
283.85
571.00
39.09
84.84
580.98
189.97
56.46
200.00
19,759.05
1,173.70
5,165.53
260.57
2,106.54
3,910.20
985.00
635.72
375.00
1,404.60
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***The payables contained in this re;;o—rt-are in an open packet, and have not posted to the General Ledger***



Account Number

0012-0540-25-62654
0012-0540-25-66515
0012-0553-00-61700
0012-0560-10-62105
0012-0560-11-62640
0012-0560-11-62670
0012-0560-11-63300
0012-0560-11-63305
0012-0560-11-76000
0012-0560-13-66100
0012-0560-14-61000
0012-0560-14-66500
0012-0565-00-62632
0012-0565-00-62690
0012-0565-00-63210
0012-0565-00-63241
0012-0565-00-65010
0012-0565-00-65020
0012-0585-00-61000
0012-0585-00-63300
0012-0585-00-64000
0012-0640-00-66400
0012-0665-00-62000
0012-0665-00-62640
0012-0695-00-62400
0014-0520-00-63410
0014-0520-00-69900
0016-0000-00-66500
0021-0621-00-61000
0021-0621-00-62100
0021-0621-00-62645
0021-0621-00-62671
0021-0621-00-62681
0021-0621-00-6330S
0021-0621-00-63500
0022-0622-00-62100
0022-0622-00-62645
0022-0622-00-62681
0022-0622-00-63500
0022-0622-00-67100
0023-0623-00-62645
0023-0623-00-62680
0023-0623-00-63305
0023-0623-00-63500
0024-0624-00-62000
0024-0624-00-62100
0024-0624-00-62645
0024-0624-00-63000
0024-0624-00-63500
0031-0610-00-62608
0050-0476-00-69900

Project Account Key
**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
COVID-19 EXPENSES
DRUG & ALCOHOL TEST!
SEMINARS/DUES/MEETI
EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
FUEL & OIL
REPAIRS OF VEH/EQUIP
BATTERIES, TIRES & TUB
MOTOR VEHICLES
ESTRAY EXPENSES
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
CONTRACT IT SERVICES
JAIL SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
PEST CONTROL
JAIL REPAIRS
FOOD FOR PRISONERS
PRISONER MEDICAL/ME
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
SOFTWARE/LICENSE SER
AUTOPSIES
TRAVEL EXPENSES
SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT U
COPIER SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPEN
CONTRACT SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS EXP
UNIFORMS
SHOP SUPPLIES
FUEL & LUBRICANTS
SIGNS
BATTERIES, TIRES & TUB
REPAIR MATERIALS
UNIFORMS
SHOP SUPPLIES
SIGNS
REPAIR MATERIALS
HAND TOOLS & EQUIPM
SHOP SUPPLIES
ROAD & BRIDGE MATER!
BATTERIES, TIRES & TUB
REPAIR MATERIALS
TRAVEL EXPENSES
UNIFORMS
SHOP SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
REPAIR MATERIALS
ELECTION SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPEN
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

***The payables contained in this report are 1 an upenr pauney, and have not posted to the General Ledger***

Expense Amount
127.32
600.00

70.00
13.99
28.48
5,047.14
2,049.39
564.49
4,176.24
185.00
1,483.35
3,625.00
2,077.42
39.99
85.00
467.25
9,589.68
10,669.16
17.36
174.45
4,290.00
3,715.00
145.33
25.78
395.00
33.45
51.00
68,900.00
60.00
145.70
19.00
4,176.72
3,821.46
207.95
139.65
111.84
589.35
3,387.00
205.68
749.99
221.42
3,201.60
641.74
43.36
390.61
69.60
182.69
36.48
855.32
-37.98
20.00
185,304.95

Expense Amount
185,304.95
185,304.95










